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RECOLOGY - VACAVILLE, DIXON, ELMIRA - REPORT OF DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS - 2019

APN Owner Name Owner Mailing Address City St Zip Service Name House # Apt Service Address Delinq Amt County Admin 
Chg

Total Lien Amt

0103220110 BOLLA DENISE D LE 8998 BOYCE RD WINTERS CA     95694 BOLLA, DENISE 8998 BOYCE RD $60.00 $50.00 $110.00
0106230110 STEINKE ARDELL M & MARY JO TR 7210 BROWNS VALLEY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 STEINKE, MARY JO & ARDELL M. 7210 BROWNS VALLEY RD $424.61 $50.00 $474.61
0142062010 FRANZ JAMES V & LESLIE A-R JT 1642 MORAGA DR FAIRFIELD CA     94534 MARTINEZ, IRENE 6065 CALIF PACIFIC $307.47 $50.00 $357.47
0105150070 CROMWELL SHARRON G 4386 CANTELOW RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 CROMWELL, SHARRON 4386 CANTELOW RD $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0102221030 BUSTOS SAMUEL R & DIANE M JT 7101 CARRINGTON LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 BUSTOS, DIANE & SAMUEL 7101 CARRINGTON LN $96.89 $50.00 $146.89
0103020110 WRIGHT WILLIAM H & KIMBERLY L 3967 CENTRAL LN WINTERS CA     95694 WRIGHT, WILLIAM H 3965 CENTRAL LANE $184.80 $50.00 $234.80
0103020100 WRIGHT WILLIAM H 3967 CENTRAL LN WINTERS CA     95694 WRIGHT, WILLIAM & KIMBERLY 3967 CENTRAL LANE $184.80 $50.00 $234.80
0105030650 CHISAMORE THOMAS & TONI TR 7763 CHISAMORE RANCH LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 CHISAMORE, THOMAS 7763 CHISAMORE RANCH $26.35 $50.00 $76.35
0105030890 CARDONA CHRISTOPHER 7771 CHISAMORE RANCH LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 CARDONA, KATIE & CHRIS 7771 CHISAMORE RANCH $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0106260620 NEWLAND ADAM SCOTT 4597 CRAIG LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 NEWLAND, SHERRI 4597 CRAIG LN $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0105180720 DOMINGUEZ HENRY J 4326 CROMWELL LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 DOMINGUEZ, HENRY 4326 CROMWELL LN $185.95 $50.00 $235.95
0105080280 TURNER CYNTHIA MAUREEN TR 7487 DRY CREEK TL VACAVILLE CA     95688 TURNER, CINDY 7487 DRY CREEK TRAIL $94.20 $50.00 $144.20
0109150210 CHASTAIN RICHARD ALLEN 1610 WINFIELD DIXON CA     95620 CHASTAIN, RICHARD 7333 ELIZABETH RD $423.74 $50.00 $473.74
0109140160 GRIFFIN JULIE A & MARTIN M JT 7412 ELIZABETH RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 GRIFFIN, JULIE & MARTY 7412 ELIZABETH RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0109070270 FREITAS DOUGLAS & SARA JT 7590 ELIZABETH RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 FREITAS, SARA & DOUG 7590 ELIZABETH RD $577.15 $50.00 $627.15
0142061180 MCDONALD THOMAS S 418 DAVIS ST #B VACAVILLE CA     95688 COVINGTON, TONYA & WAYNE 5313 ELMIRA RD $122.01 $50.00 $172.01
0142061170 GIGGEY JAMES L 6963 MILLS LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 PEPPER, MEGAN 5319 C ELMIRA RD $172.31 $50.00 $222.31
0105050440 DAHLIN PATRICIA J JT 7668 ENGLISH HILLS RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 DOTSON, MYLISSA 7668 ENGLISH HILLS $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0105050920 DUBAY DOROTHY A 7675 ENGLISH HILLS RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 DUBAY, DAVID & DOROTHY 7675 ENGLISH HILLS $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0105020660 BRUSSEAU THOMAS B TR 7760 ENGLISH HILLS RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 BRUSSEAU, TOM 7760 ENGLISH HILLS $100.88 $50.00 $150.88
0142032010 GOMEZ ROBERT W 6103 FIRST ST ELMIRA CA     95625 GOMEZ, ROBERT 6103 FIRST ST $185.95 $50.00 $235.95
0109160040 TALKEN LINDA A 7393 GENTILE LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 TALKEN, LINDA 7393 GENTILE LN $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0106220260 MEJIA GAUDENCIO & CARMELITA TR 4808 SKYHAWK DR EL SOBRANTE CA     94803 WILSON, DAVID & AMBER 5196 GRIFFIN LN $195.07 $50.00 $245.07
0106230490 LAZARO DEBORAH SUE TR 7265 GYPSY LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 LAZARO, DEBORAH 7265 GYPSY LN $186.07 $50.00 $236.07
0104072450 BEAUMONT LORRAINE 8325 HALLEY RD WINTERS CA     95694 BEAUMONT, LORRAINE 8325 HALLEY RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0106210090 EDMONSON ELMER P 7337 HARTLEY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 EDMONDSON, WINONA 7337 HARTLEY RD $309.15 $50.00 $359.15
0106150220 SPICER BARBARA L 7545 HARTLEY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 SPICER, BARBARA 7545 HARTLEY RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0106090320 GALLEGOS JOE D III STE 108-135 FAIRFIELD CA     94534 GALLEGOS, JOE 7621 HARTLEY RD $185.95 $50.00 $235.95
0123160100 RIPLEY GEORGE & MAYLENE JT 7026 JENNY LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 RIPLEY, GEORGE 7026 JENNY RD $413.76 $50.00 $463.76
0105140120 NICORA CHRISTOPHER 7408 JUNE BUG LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 NICORA, CHRIS 7408 JUNEBUG LN $413.76 $50.00 $463.76
0112120160 JACKSON AARON T 8119 KING RD DIXON CA     95620 JACKSON, AARON & MARQUI 8119 KING RD $283.81 $50.00 $333.81
0104170040 PATTERSON MONA A JT 8420 KOBERT RD WINTERS CA     95694 HICKMAN, ROBERT 8420 KOBERT RD $127.06 $50.00 $177.06
0106090160 BELCHER GILDA TR 7616 LOCKE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 BELCHER, RAYMOND 7616 LOCKE RD $283.81 $50.00 $333.81
0106090170 MARINKO PETER A & LINDY L JT 2811 S 2350 E ST GEORGE UT     84790 TRACY, DEAN 7632 LOCKE RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0106052170 ROYER BRIAN A 7720 LOCKE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 ROYER, SARA & BRIAN 7720 LOCKE RD $302.67 $50.00 $352.67
0106051110 BRITT CAROL DIANE TR 7737 LOCKE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 BRITT, CAROL 7737 LOCKE RD $404.20 $50.00 $454.20
0106052230 HAYNES WILLIE GEORGE 7750 LOCKE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 HAYNES, ODIA 7750 LOCKE RD $427.48 $50.00 $477.48
0106021140 KEMP MARGARE A JT 7885 N LOCKE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 MUNO, KIMBERLY 7885 LOCKE RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0134270050 JAYE WILLIAM R 5096 MAPLE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 JAYE, WILLIAM 5096 MAPLE RD $356.56 $50.00 $406.56
0134280020 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC TR 8201 CYPRESS PLAZA DR JACKSONVILLE FL     32256 AGUIRRE, JOESPH 5162 MAPLE RD $393.57 $50.00 $443.57
0106080290 FOLAN JAMES P & NANCY G JT 15 LOCKE LN MILL VALLEY CA     94941 FOLAN, JAMES 7620 MAVERICK LN $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0105040160 TODD HEATHER E 3941 MEADOWBROOK LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 BRESSLER, EDWARD 3941 MEADOWBROOK LN $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0109070230 HANNER JOYE LOUISE 7544 MERIDIAN RD NORTH VACAVILLE CA     95688 HANNER, LOUISE 7544 MERIDIAN RD NORTH $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0106060050 WOOD BRIAN R & KELLY M JT 7833 N MERIDIAN RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 STEVENS, WILLIAM 7833 MERIDIAN RD NORTH $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0106190220 TRAFICANTE STEPHEN R 4633 MIDWAY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 TRAFICANTE, KRISTIN 4633 MIDWAY RD $53.85 $50.00 $103.85
0106200100 CLARK DAVID W & PENESE L 4705 MIDWAY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 CLARK, DAIVD 4705 MIDWAY RD $99.34 $50.00 $149.34
0106220360 MATTHEWS KERVYN & SKAIDRITE JT 5171 MIDWAY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 HARVEY, SKY & MATTHEWS, KERVYN 5171 MIDWAY RD $97.27 $50.00 $147.27
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0109150240 DIAZ GUILLERMO & SHIRLEY JT 5409 MIDWAY RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 DIAZ, SHIRLEY & GUILLERMO 5409 MIDWAY RD $386.07 $50.00 $436.07
0133040070 BARRINGER PAMELA 7031 MILLS LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 BARRINGER, PAM 7031 MILLS LN $41.62 $50.00 $91.62
0105020050 WRIGHT PATRICK 4130 MOUNTAIN VIEW LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 WRIGHT, PATRICK 4130 MOUNTAIN VIEW $243.24 $50.00 $293.24
0104120820 BINION JASON G & TERESA M JT 4043 NORMAN CT VACAVILLE CA     95688 BINION, TERESA 4043 NORMAN CT $395.08 $50.00 $445.08
0109050020 WADE JAMES PO BOX 1450 DIXON CA     95620 WADE, EMILY 7710 NUNES RD $283.66 $50.00 $333.66
0106120060 BRANCO JOSHUA A & ASHLEY N JT 7515 PADDON RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 BRANCO, ASHLEY & JOSH 7515 PADDON RD $143.47 $50.00 $193.47
0106080210 COFFMAN STEVEN S 7593 PADDON RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 BARBER, ALPHONSO 7591 PADDON RD $279.33 $50.00 $329.33
0106080350 RUBIO ANDY MANUEL 225 CLEVELAND AVE BAY POINT CA     94565 RUBIO, ASHLEY & ANDY 7597 PADDON RD $185.95 $50.00 $235.95
0105050340 SAPP STEVEN E TR 21009 S MURPHY RD RIPON CA     95366 SAPP, AARON & CHRISTINA 4230 PEACEFUL GLEN $413.50 $50.00 $463.50
0121191170 HUTCHINSON GINA LOUISE 17440 GRAND ISLAND ROAD WALNUT GROVE CA     95690 ROBINSON, ARTHURIA & MARCUS 7025 PLEASANT HILLS RANCH $570.35 $50.00 $620.35
0134260010 MOORE JAMES G & STAR JT 5148 POPLAR RD VACAVILLE CA     95687 MOORE, JAMES 5148 POPLAR RD $302.37 $50.00 $352.37
0133170060 MARSHALL RUSSELL H TR PO BOX 1942 CAMPBELL CA     95008 MARSHALL, RUSSELL 5193 POPLAR RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0133170020 GUZMAN JUAN PANTOJA 5263 POPLAR RD VACAVILLE CA     95687 SANTIAGO, RUDY R 5263 POPLAR RD $150.00 $50.00 $200.00
0106080040 DEUTSCHE BANK NAT TR COMP TR 3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY UT     84119 BOYKIN, GLORIA 7606 PUTMAN RD $629.96 $50.00 $679.96
0106080030 ROBINSON SERENA R 7628 PUTMAN RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 MAIDEN, CHRISTINA 7620 PUTMAN RD $188.94 $50.00 $238.94
0106080020 ROBINSON SERENA R 7628 PUTMAN RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 ROBINSON, SERENA 7628 PUTMAN RD $425.51 $50.00 $475.51
0112080130 GUZMAN ISIDRO & ANGELINA 7108 STATE HIGHWAY 113 DIXON CA     95620 GUZMAN, ANGELINA 7108 RIO DIXON RD $94.57 $50.00 $144.57
0106210510 VINCENT RORY C 4842 ROBINSON RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 VINCENT, DOREEN 4842 ROBINSON RD $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0106150320 MOLLES JEROME J PO BOX 923 DIXON CA     95620 COFFEE, JESSICA & TIMOTHY 4849 ROBINSON RD $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0104120430 MCGOWAN WILLIAM K & JULIE L JT 4232 ROLLING HILLS LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 MCGOWAN, JULIE & BILL 4232 ROLLING HILLS $427.81 $50.00 $477.81
0105200040 WALLACK ERIC 7148 SCENIC CANYON TRL VACAVILLE CA     95688 WALLACK, ERIC 7148 SCENIC CANYON TRAIL $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0105210480 OGREN DANIELLE M & JOSHUA G 7135 SHELTON LANE VACAVILLE CA     95688 OGREN, DANIELLE 7135 SHELTON LN $185.95 $50.00 $235.95
0105180600 RAMIREZ LISA M 7155 SHELTON LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 MONTOYA, LISA & JEREMIAH 7155 SHELTON LN $208.53 $50.00 $258.53
0105180370 BIANCHI DAVID L JR & R L JT 7176 SHELTON LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 BIANCHI, REGINA & DAVID 7176 SHELTON LN $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0104150270 WELTER IAN L & JENNIFER S JT 7904 SPENCER LN VACAVILLE CA     95688 WELTER, IAN & JENNIFER 7904 SPENCER LN $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0106052070 STAKE MARGARET M 4860 STORE RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 STAKE, MARGARET 4860 STORE RD $427.59 $50.00 $477.59
0104072290 CORBELLA VINCENT M & SUSIE JT 5051 SWEENEY RD WINTERS CA     95694 CORBELLA, VINCENT 5051 SWEENY RD $632.00 $50.00 $682.00
0105150280 WHITESIDE GARRY L & G L JT 7351 TIMM RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 WHITESIDE, GARRY 7351 TIMM RD $425.51 $50.00 $475.51
0106170270 PEARCE MARY L & WALTER W 7404 TIMM RD VACAVILLE CA     95688 PEARCE, WALTER & MARY 7404 TIMM RD $629.98 $50.00 $679.98
0104071160 ACOSTA DAVID P & CAROL A TR 4955 SWEENEY RD WINTERS CA     95694 ADAMS, DIANE 8316 TUBBS RD $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0106090190 SWITZER RONNIE J TR 4000 N DOVE CT FEATHERVILLE ID     83647 SWITZER, JUSTIN & STEPHANIE 4833 UDELL RD $34.59 $50.00 $84.59
0142091050 MASCITELLI JOHN J 5372 VACA STATION RD ELMIRA CA     95625 MASCITELLI, JOHN 5372 VACA STATION RD $313.42 $50.00 $363.42
0142103110 VASQUEZ JOSE JT 5387 VACA STATION RD VACAVILLE CA     95687 VASQUEZ, SARA & 5387 VACA STATION RD $92.31 $50.00 $142.31
0133140020 CHAVEZ ALFREDO & ELVA JT 6793 WILLOW RD VACAVILLE CA     95687 CHAVEZ, ALFREDO 6793 WILLOW RD $96.34 $50.00 $146.34

OCM TOTAL       81 $21,944.96 $4,050.00 $25,994.96
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